
Name Rank Bib Name Seeding Gap Gap Leader Name Rank Bib Name Seeding Gap Gap Leader

1 2 Troy Brosnan 5:32.27 1 109 Tracey Hannah 6:25.67

2 1 Mick Hannah 5:34.50 2.23 2.23 2 104 Tegan Molloy 6:38.34 12.67 12.67

3 224 Andrew Crimmins 5:36.75 2.25 4.48 3 101 Michelle T Crisp 7:02.45 24.11 36.78

4 12 Luke Ellison 5:39.92 3.17 7.65 4 110 Victoria M Armstrong 7:03.31 0.86 37.64

5 42 Jake Newell 5:43.22 3.30 10.95 5 106 Kellie L Weinert 7:21.07 17.76 55.40

6 11 Joshua J Button 5:43.96 0.74 11.69 6 102 Ronja Hill-Wright 8:28.94 1:07.87 2:03.27

7 3 Thomas Crimmins 5:44.02 0.06 11.75 7 107 Danielle Beecroft 9:56.79 1:27.85 3:31.12

8 8 David McMillan 5:44.24 0.22 11.97 8 105 Natasha Bonney 10:08.26 11.47 3:42.59

9 9 Tim Eaton 5:46.61 2.37 14.34

10 10 Rick Boyer 5:53.08 6.47 20.81

11 47 Matthew J McCorkell 5:53.83 0.75 21.56

12 5 Ben Cory 5:53.84 0.01 21.57

13 43 Dean Lucas 5:56.41 2.57 24.14

14 23 Brent Smith 5:57.96 1.55 25.69

15 13 Graeme R Mudd 5:58.10 0.14 25.83

16 22 Matt Hardwick 5:59.46 1.36 27.19

17 31 Cody Eichhorn 6:00.03 0.57 27.76

18 14 Brendan Moon 6:04.23 4.20 31.96

19 41 Chris Barlin 6:04.24 0.01 31.97

20 16 Ryan Hunt 6:04.28 0.04 32.01

21 27 Mathew L Dodd 6:06.52 2.24 34.25

22 38 Scott Grundy 6:08.68 2.16 36.41

23 34 Geoff Wilson 6:09.54 0.86 37.27

24 52 Mikael Amberntsson 6:10.01 0.47 37.74

25 56 Hugh Mansfield 6:11.81 1.80 39.54

26 33 Mark Conliffe 6:13.06 1.25 40.79

27 46 Justin Havukianen 6:13.34 0.28 41.07

28 50 Luke Gowen 6:16.75 3.41 44.48

29 6 Ricky Lee 6:16.89 0.14 44.62

30 40 Luke R Simpson 6:18.07 1.18 45.80

31 37 Zac M Green 6:21.88 3.81 49.61

32 54 Angus Jackson 6:25.17 3.29 52.90

33 26 Patrick Young 6:29.09 3.92 56.82

34 44 Kent Hamilton 6:31.32 2.23 59.05

35 7 Jack Moir 6:32.63 1.31 1:00.36

36 28 Liam Paiaro 6:33.04 0.41 1:00.77

37 55 Kyle Coutts 6:33.63 0.59 1:01.36

38 35 Teejay Clark 6:41.80 8.17 1:09.53

39 29 Brendan Wright 6:44.89 3.09 1:12.62

40 45 Adam Smithson 6:45.15 0.26 1:12.88

41 20 Jack H Lavis 6:50.33 5.18 1:18.06

42 24 Geoff W Harris 6:51.91 1.58 1:19.64

43 36 Josh P Smith 7:11.46 19.55 1:39.19

44 18 Patrick Neville 7:23.95 12.49 1:51.68

45 51 Thomas Kearney 7:27.73 3.78 1:55.46

46 17 Jake Morrison 7:33.23 5.50 2:00.96

47 19 Michael J Hanrahan 7:33.65 0.42 2:01.38

48 32 Joel Baty 8:01.00 27.35 2:28.73

49 30 Kye Hore 10:39.92 2:38.92 5:07.65

Yet to start

15 William Clifford

39 Ethan B Djordjev
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